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394
7.7/3 & 4 BHK

SPACIOUS
APARTMENTS

ACRES

An
exclusive
community
of like-minded people creating a 
distinctive story of upscale living 
by having more green per family.

Note: EWS units have not been considered in the count.
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Loving
outdoors
is inherent to Bangalore.

Stock Image

70-acre Botanical Garden
just 3 mins away

78%
OPEN SPACE

+
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Being
active

Box Cricket Futsal  CourtTennis Pool & Bi l l iardsTable Tennis SwimmingBasketbal lJogging Track Badminton

Gym
Games room

Yoga/fitness studio
Pet park

& many more

+

becomes a whole lot easier 
when everything is at your 
doorstep and there is less 
waiting time.
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Atal Bihari 
Botanical Garden 

Bearys Global
Research Triangle

Red
Rhino

Sri Sathya Sai
Baba Ashram

VIBGYOR 
High School

Whitefield
Metro Station

Whitefield
Railway Station

The Pump
House

Proposed
Metro Station

Inner Circle 
Municipal Park

Whitefield
Police Station

ITPL

TOWARDS
INTERNATIONAL 
AIRPORT 

Old Madras Road
NH 4

NH 7

KR PURAM

Hoodi
Junction

Phoenix
Marketcity

Bhoruka
Tech Park

TOWARDS
SARJAPUR

TOWARDS
INDIRANAGAR

RxDx
Healthcare

Location
does matter
as travelling for outings, work and 
education is integral to our lives.

Jain Heritage School
Chrysalis High School
NPS Whitefield

Miracle Hospital
Aaxis Hospital
Vydehi Hospital

ITPL
RMZ Infinity
Bagmane Tech Park

Orion Uptown Mall
Nexus Shantiniketan Mall
Phoenix Marketcity
 
Red Rhino
The Pump House, Whitefield
Biergarten

Whitefield Railway Station
Kadugodi Metro Station
Old Madras Road
Airport

4 mins
5 mins
7 mins

7 mins
10 mins
20 mins

15 mins
22 mins
28 mins

8 mins
20 mins
25 mins

5 mins
7 mins
25 mins

10 mins
15 mins
25 mins
50 mins

Metro Line
NH 4
NH 7
Whitefield Main Rd
Whitefield - Hoskote Rd
Budigere Rd
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